

Golden Palace Casino Sports becomes main sponsor of RWDM

After a season with the club, we are proud to announce that we have become the main sponsor of RWDM. This new sponsorship agreement further strengthens our collaboration with the Brussels-based club and demonstrates our desire to continue supporting them in their quest for success. As a result of this agreement, the Golden Palace Casino Sports logo will now proudly appear on the front of RWDM's shirts.

This collaboration is the fruit of a solid relationship between the Golden Palace Casino Sports Group and the RWDM, based on shared values of passion, excellence and community involvement. By becoming the main sponsor, Golden Palace Casino Sports is demonstrating its unwavering support for RWDM, not only on a sporting level, but also in its commitment to the local community and supporters.

As title sponsor, Golden Palace Casino Sports is committed to working closely with RWDM to promote sporting excellence, encourage the development of talent and strengthen links with fans and the community. This renewed collaboration aims to fly the colours of the RWDM high both on and off the pitch.

♣ Diane Magne, Chief Brand & Communication Officer – Golden Palace Casino Sports

"On behalf of Golden Palace, I would like to express our enthusiasm about this strengthened collaboration that unites our 100% Belgian company, based in Brussels, with a historic club that is also rooted in the Brussels landscape. Together, we will write a new chapter of success, solidarity and celebration of the sport we all love!"

Emmanuel de Kerchove, Partnership Manager – RWDM

"This continued collaboration with Golden Palace is testament to a mutually beneficial and trusting relationship that has been created between the two parties. Renewing a partnership is always more significant than concluding a new one, as it is a proof of satisfaction from the companies that support the club.' 'We are very happy to collaborate with Golden Palace, which is a socially committed company, an area in which we wish to become more involved in the coming months."

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE FEEL FREE TO CONTACT:

Communication Department (Golden Palace Casino Sports) - communication@goldenpalace.be

